
Chandigarh - Dibrugarh Express (PT)/15904 - Exp - NFR 
GD/Gonda Junction to HJP/Hajipur Junction 
7h 40m - 391 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CDG Chandigarh Junction 23:35 3 1 0 60 331 NR
2 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 2 2 45 51 273 NR
3 SRE Saharanpur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 3 2 126 58 275 NR
4 MB Moradabad Junction 05:25 05:33 8m 1 2 319 69 193 NR
5 BE Bareilly Junction 06:51 06:53 2m 1 2 409 57 169 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 11:00 11:10 10m 1 2 644 42 124 NR
7 GD Gonda Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 1 2 762 79 105 NER
8 BST Basti 15:17 15:20 3m 0 2 850 42 99 NER
9 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 5 2 914 54 84 NER
10 DEOS Deoria Sadar 17:55 18:00 5m 3 2 963 64 78 NER
11 SV Siwan Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 1 2 1032 52 69 NER
12 CPR Chhapra Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 3 2 1093 49 58 NER
13 SEE Sonpur Junction 21:36 21:38 2m 3 2 1148 27 56 ECR
14 HJP Hajipur Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 4 2 1153 65 55 ECR
15 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 1 2 1207 50 57 ECR
16 SPJ Samastipur Junction 23:52 23:57 5m 0 2 1259 52 47 ECR
17 BJU Barauni Junction 00:55 01:05 10m 0 3 1310 55 48 ECR
18 KGG Khagaria Junction 02:05 02:07 2m 2 3 1365 68 39 ECR
19 NNA Naugachia 03:06 03:08 2m 1 3 1432 25 39 ECR
20 KIR Katihar Junction 05:30 05:40 10m 1 3 1491 68 32 NFR
21 KNE KishanGanj 07:05 07:07 2m 1 3 1587 56 53 NFR
22 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 08:40 08:50 10m 1,1

A
3 1674 57 114 NFR

23 NCB New Cooch Behar 11:02 11:07 5m 1,5 3 1800 63 49 NFR
24 NOQ New Alipurduar 11:25 11:30 5m 1 3 1819 89 48 NFR
25 KOJ Kokrajhar 12:23 12:25 2m 2 3 1897 28 49 NFR
26 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 3 3 1925 62 60 NFR
27 RNY Rangiya Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 2 3 2034 41 58 NFR
28 GHY Guwahati 16:30 16:45 15m 3 2082 53 59 NFR
29 LMG Lumding Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 2,3 3 2262 49 138 NFR
30 DPU Diphu 20:55 20:57 2m 1 3 2295 67 174 NFR
31 DMV Dimapur 21:30 21:35 5m 1 3 2332 28 190 NFR
32 FKG Furkating Junction 00:05 00:07 2m 1 4 2402 43 100 NFR
33 MXN Mariani Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 1 4 2440 61 117 NFR
34 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 1 4 2494 68 103 NFR
35 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 03:30 03:40 10m 1,2 4 2597 25 125 NFR
36 DBRG Dibrugarh 05:20 3,4 4 2639 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (06:56)

Oct 23 2024 (06:56)

1

1


